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Product name : JCD395 4K60 Elite Pro USB4® Hub with

MagSafe® Kit

4K60 Elite Pro USB4® Hub with MagSafe® Kit

j5create JCD395 4K60 Elite Pro USB4® Hub with MagSafe® Kit:

The 4K60 Elite Pro USB4® Hub with MagSafe® Kit expands your computer’s connectivity. Seamlessly
connect peripherals such as a keyboard, mouse, or USB™ flash drive to this pocket-sized multi-adapter,
which has two USB™ Type-A 3.2 Gen 2 ports and one USB-C® port. Data transfer is quick and easy with
the included Gigabit Ethernet port to access a wired network. Transfer files from one media to another
with the 10Gbps USB™ connections. You can use the HDMI™ port to connect to a 4K UHD HDTV,

monitor, or projector.

Equipped with a USB4® port it provides 6K60 resolution, 40Gbps data transfer, and charging up to 100W
of power for charging your computer when a USB-C® power adapter is connected. You can connect your
headphones or speakers to the audio/mic combo jack. The MagSafe® dongle is a convenient way to
store your original MacBook® MagSafe® charger. For Intel® MacBook® models, the audio/mic combo

jack may be removed.

Ports & interfaces

Connectivity technology *
Host interface *

USB 3.2 Gen 2 (3.1 Gen 2) Type-A
ports quantity

USB 3.2 Gen 2 (3.1 Gen 2) Type-C
ports quantity

USB4 ports quantity

USB Power Delivery

USB Power Delivery up to

HDMI ports quantity *
Microphone in *

Combo headphone/mic port
Headphone outputs *

Headphone connectivity

USB Type-C DisplayPort Alternate
Mode

Network

Ethernet LAN *
Ethernet LAN (RJ-45) ports
Ethernet LAN data rates

Performance

Colour name

Card reader integrated *
Number of displays supported
Maximum refresh rate
Product colour *

Display modes

Hub weight

Plug and Play

Country of origin

Compatibility

Wired
USB 3.2 Gen 2 (3.1 Gen 2) Type-C

2

J
1
10,100,1000 Mbit/s

Space Grey / White

x

2

60 Hz

Grey, White

Extended, Mirror, Primary display
74 g

v

Taiwan

MacBook Pro® with USB-C® ports
Perfect for MacBook Pro® 2021 or
later / MacBook Air® M2

Operational conditions

Storage temperature (T-T)
Operating relative humidity (H-H)
Storage relative humidity (H-H)

Weight & dimensions

Width
Depth
Height
Weight

Packaging data

Quantity per pack
Package width
Package depth
Package height
Package weight

Technical details

Warranty period

Logistics data

Products per master (outer) case
Master (outer) case width

Master (outer) case length

Master (outer) case height

Master (outer) case gross weight
Products per shipping (inner) case

Export Control Classification
Number (ECCN)

Shipping (inner) case width
Shipping (inner) case length
Shipping (inner) case height

-17-68 °C
0-85%
0-85%

139 mm
52 mm
16 mm
74 9

1 pc(s)
155 mm
95 mm
25 mm
141g

2 year(s)

32 pc(s)
230 mm
435 mm
190 mm
4.9 kg
8 pc(s)

EAR99

10.3cm
21.8cm
16.5cm
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Power

Input current

Output voltage

Output current
Operational conditions

Operating temperature (T-T)

5A
20V
5A

-1-41°C

Other features

Contents

Special features

1 - 4K60 Elite Pro USB4® Hub with
MagSafe® Kit (JCD395) 2 - Silicone
Pads 1 - Quick Installation Guide
(QIG)

1 x USB4® port capable of the
following: 1) 6K60 resolution display
2) 40Gbps data transmission 3) PD
charging through up to 100W Max
Display Resolution USB4®: 6016 x
3384 HDMI™: 3840 x 2160
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