j5create JCD395 4K60 Elite Pro USB4® Hub with MagSafe® Kit

Brand: j5create Product code: JCD395-N

Product name: JCD395 4K60 Elite Pro USB4® Hub with

MagSafe® Kit

4K60 Elite Pro USB4® Hub with MagSafe® Kit

j5create JCD395 4K60 Elite Pro USB4® Hub with MagSafe® Kit:

The 4K60 Elite Pro USB4® Hub with MagSafe® Kit expands your computer's connectivity. Seamlessly connect peripherals such as a keyboard, mouse, or USB™ flash drive to this pocket-sized multi-adapter, which has two USB™ Type-A 3.2 Gen 2 ports and one USB-C® port. Data transfer is quick and easy with the included Gigabit Ethernet port to access a wired network. Transfer files from one media to another with the 10Gbps USB™ connections. You can use the HDMI™ port to connect to a 4K UHD HDTV, monitor, or projector.

Equipped with a USB4® port it provides 6K60 resolution, 40Gbps data transfer, and charging up to 100W of power for charging your computer when a USB-C® power adapter is connected. You can connect your headphones or speakers to the audio/mic combo jack. The MagSafe® dongle is a convenient way to store your original MacBook® MagSafe® charger. For Intel® MacBook® models, the audio/mic combo jack may be removed.





Ports & interfaces		Operational conditions	
Connectivity technology * Host interface * USB 3.2 Gen 2 (3.1 Gen 2) Type-A ports quantity	Wired USB 3.2 Gen 2 (3.1 Gen 2) Type-C 2	Storage temperature (T-T) Operating relative humidity (H-H) Storage relative humidity (H-H)	-17 - 68 °C 0 - 85% 0 - 85%
USB 3.2 Gen 2 (3.1 Gen 2) Type-C ports quantity USB4 ports quantity USB Power Delivery USB Power Delivery up to HDMI ports quantity * Microphone in * Combo headphone/mic port Headphone outputs * Headphone connectivity USB Type-C DisplayPort Alternate Mode	1 1 1 100 W 1 4 1 3.5 mm	Weight & dimensions Width Depth Height Weight Packaging data Quantity per pack Package width Package depth Package height Package weight	139 mm 52 mm 16 mm 74 g 1 pc(s) 155 mm 95 mm 25 mm 141 g
Network		Technical details	
Ethernet LAN * Ethernet LAN (RJ-45) ports Ethernet LAN data rates	1 10,100,1000 Mbit/s	Warranty period Logistics data Products per master (outer) case	2 year(s) 32 pc(s)
Performance		Master (outer) case width	230 mm
Colour name Card reader integrated * Number of displays supported Maximum refresh rate Product colour * Display modes Hub weight Plug and Play Country of origin Compatibility	Space Grey / White 2 60 Hz Grey, White Extended, Mirror, Primary display 74 g Taiwan MacBook Pro® with USB-C® ports Perfect for MacBook Pro® 2021 or later / MacBook Air® M2	Master (outer) case length Master (outer) case height Master (outer) case gross weight Products per shipping (inner) case Export Control Classification Number (ECCN) Shipping (inner) case width Shipping (inner) case length Shipping (inner) case height	435 mm 190 mm 4.9 kg 8 pc(s) EAR99 10.3 cm 21.8 cm 16.5 cm

Power		Other features	
Input current Output voltage Output current	5 A 20 V 5 A	Contents	1 - 4K60 Elite Pro USB4® Hub with MagSafe® Kit (JCD395) 2 - Silicone Pads 1 - Quick Installation Guide (QIG)
Operational conditions			1 x USB4® port capable of the
Operating temperature (T-T)	-1 - 41 °C	Special features	following: 1) 6K60 resolution display 2) 40Gbps data transmission 3) PD charging through up to 100W Max Display Resolution USB4®: 6016 x 3384 HDMI™: 3840 x 2160







(01)24712795086892

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.